8-1-03

FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 08-12-2003



102521263

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

TO: The Commission	anor of Patente and Tradoma	PATENTS ONLY arks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Typ		Conveyance Type			
× New		× Assignment Security Agreement			
Resubmission Document ID#	(Non-Recordation)	License Change of Name			
Correction of F	Frame #	Merger U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)			
Reel#	Frame #	Departmental File Secret File			
Conveying Party	y(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name (line 1) LIN S	Shih-Hung	07/28/2003			
Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1)		Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party	,	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name (line 1) GLO	BE UNION INDUSTRIAL CORP.	If document to be reco is an assignment and receiving party is not			
Name (line 2)		domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic			
Address (line 1) No.2	2, Chien-Kuo Road	representative is attact (Designation must be a separate document fro			
Address (line 2) Taich	nung Export Processing Zone	Assignment.)			
Address (line 3) Taich	hung	TAIWAN			
Domestic Repre	esentative Name and	Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.			
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
, ,					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTC Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2			U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT				
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephon	ie Number					
Name	Leong C.LEI							
Address (line 1)	PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valley Roa	nd						
Address (line 2)	Walnut Creek, CA, 94598-3214, U.S.	Α.						
Address (line 3)			WEST 1-11-41					
Address (line 4)								
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments	ages of the attached convey	ance document	# 3				
	Number(s) or Patent Nu	• •		al numbers attached				
	ne Patent Application Number or the	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER E						
10,14317	ent Application Number(s)		Patent Numb	er(s)				
	s being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pat t named executing inventor.	ent Application, enter the date the p	patent application was	Month Day Year				
-	eration Treaty (PCT)	PCT PC	т	РСТ				
Enter PCT application number				РСТ				
-	not been assigned.			J FOI				
Number of P	Properties Enter the to	otal number of properties inv	volved. #					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00								
	of Payment: Encl Account	osed x Deposit Accou	unt 🗌					
	payment by deposit account or if add	ditional fees can be charged to the a Deposit Account Number:	#					
		Authorization to charge addition	onal fees: Yes	No				
Statement a	nd Signature							
attache	best of my knowledge and bed copy is a true copy of the ed herein.	original document. Charges	s to deposit accou	nt are authorized, as				
	Leong C. LEI	Zeong Ch Signature	i Le.	July 28, 2003				
Name	of Person Signing	Signature		Date				



ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, made this	28th	day of July	,20_	03 b	у .
(1) LIN, Shih-Hung (hereinafter referred to as the assign Processing Zone, Taiwan	nor/s), residing a	at (1)No.22,	Chien-Kuo Rd.,	Taichung I	Export
witnesseth: WHEREAS, the said AS INVENTION entitled					
with ser	ial No			as fil	ed on
and set for					
, executed simultaneously her	rewith and WHI	EREAS. (1) G	LOBE UNION INDU	STRIAL COR	Ρ.
(3)					
(hereinafter referred to as the ASSIG					-
(2)	(3)			,	**************************************
(4)		1	naving his/their resi	dence/s at (1)	No 22. Chien-Kuo
Rd., Taichung Export Process:	ing Zone ₂₎ Ta	iwan , .	aving mathem rest	deficers at (1)	110121
(3)		(4)			
are desirous of acquiring the entire					
Patent of, and in	-			• •	
to be obtained therefore and thereon					
NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WH	OM IT MAY C	ONCERN: Be	it known that in cor	nsideration of	the payment by
ASSIGNEE/S to ASSIGNOR/S of the acknowledged, and for other good a ASSIGNEE/S the full and exclusive	nd valuable con	sideration, ASS	IGNOR/S hereby se	ell/s and trans	fer/s to
to be obtained therefore on said app the full term or terms for which the	-		vision, renewal, sub	stitute or reis	sue thereof for
ASSIGNOR/S hereby covenant/s that or entered into which would conflict	_	-		nas/have been	or will be made
ASSIGNOR/S further covenant/s that pertinent facts and documents relating and accessible to ASSIGNOR/S and will promptly execute and deliver to affidavits	ng to said applic will testify as t	eation, said inve	ntion and said Lette any interference or l	ers Patent as l	may be known led thereto and
required to apply for, obtain, mainta be necessary or desirable to carry or		= =	said invention and	said Letters	Patent which may
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, have her	eunto set hand a	and seal this	28th day	y of <u>July</u>	*
20_03		,			
SIGNATURE:	00	011			
ASSIGNOR/S:(1)	SNI	House	Z)		and an all of the second secon
LIN, Shi	h-Hung	1/_	• -		
ASSIGNEE/S: (1)	fit L	full	2)		
	h-Hung (Lega		ative)		
For: GLOBE UN	TON TNDOZIKI	AL CORP.	4)		

RECORDED: 08/01/2003

PATENT REEL: 014360 FRAME: 0918